Raman Lal Jain 

2) Chandrakant Jain  
S/o Raman Lal Jain 

3)  Rushikant Jain S/o 
Raman Lal Jain 

4)Maya Jain W/o 
Chandrakant Jain   

Loan A/c No. :  
17700000000000 
17692790000017 
New No., ( Cash 
Credit Loan No. Old- 
00362790000686 

Rs.2,97,08,928** 
as on 26-Oct-2021 
(Two Crore Ninety 
Seven Lakh Eight 
Thousand Nine 

Hundred and Twenty 
Eight) 

1. Block no 46,plot 
no 163-/1 ward no 
06 house no 228/1-2 
Mahajan Peth  Tilak 
couraraha to Pratap 
chouraha, 
Burhanpur (MP) 
1650 Sq Ft & 816 
Sq. Ft. (Total 2466 Sq 
Ft) 
East :- House of 
Tejsingh 
Govindsingh, West- 
Remaining part of 
this property, North-